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1BR-IAG---- Applicant Response to comments
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Jul 15, 2019 at 11:27 AM
To: "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)"
<margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board requests CIRNA reply by July 29, 2019 whether or not applicant response addresses CIRNA
comments on Transport Canada's new water water licence application.

Regards,

Richard
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